Bede Polding College

Uniform Shop

Official Uniform & Price List

Effective beginning Term 3 2019

Available direct from:

Bede Polding College
Rifle Range Road
South Windsor 2756

Phone: (02) 4560 2900

Normal Trading Hours: Tuesdays and Fridays during school terms 8am ~ 3pm
(Closed between 12:00pm & 12:30pm)

Cash, Cheque, MasterCard, Visa and EFTPOS accepted.

Extended Trading Hours 2019

Monday 25 November (Year 7 2020 Orientation Day) 8:00am - 3:30pm

Saturday 30 November 9:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday 7 December 9:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday 14 December (last trading day for 2019) 9:00am - 1:00pm

Extended Trading Hours 2020

Monday 20 January 9:00am - 3:00pm
Tuesday 21 January 9:00am - 3:00pm
Wednesday 22 January 9:00am - 3:00pm
Thursday 23 January 9:00am - 3:00pm
Friday 24 lanuary 8:00am - 3:00pm
Monday 27 January Closed

Tuesday 28 January 8:00am - 3:00pm
Wednesday 29 January {whole school resumes) 8:00am - 10:00am

Normal Trading Hours resume Friday 31 January 2020  8:00am - 3:00pm




Junior Girls
Summer

Summer Dress
Sky Anklets

Winter

Junior Girls Blazer
Winter Skirt
Junior Blouse
Maroon Scarf
Black Stockings

Junior Boys
Sumimer

Short Sleeve Shirt
Navy Shorts

Navy Trousers
Navy Socks

Winter
College Blazer
Navy Striped Tie

Junior Unisex
Maroon Jumper

Sports Uniform
College Polo

College Shorts
Sports Cap
Bucket Hat
Sports Socks
Tracksuit Top
Tracksuit Pants

$60.00
$ 6.00

$150.00
$ 51.00
S 35.00
$ 15.00
$ 8.00

$27.00
$40.00
$46.00
$ 6.00

$150.00
S 15.00

10-16
18-22
24-26
28-30

$40.00

$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$ 8.00
$75.00
545.00

$66.00
$70.00
$77.00
$84.00

Senior Girls
Summer

Navy Blue Skirt

Short Sleeve Blouse

Winter

Senior Girls Blazer
Navy Scarf

Navy Stockings
White Anklets

Senior Boys
Summer
Striped Shirt
Navy Shorts
Navy Trousers
Navy Socks

Winter
College Blazer
Navy Tie

Senior Unisex
Navy Jumper

Accessories
School Bag - M
- L

- Chiro

Belt (Black)
Aprons

Safety Goggles
Drawstring Bag
Navy Umbrella
Calculator
Cooking Hat
Year 7 Book Pack

(includes A4 Art Diary}

A4 Art Diary
11x14 Art Diary
A4 Visual Journal
2 Piece Brush Set
Year 9 Art Pack

$60.00
$35.00

$150.00
$15.00
S 8.00
$ 6.00

$35.00
$40.00
$46.00
$ 6.00

$150.00
§ 15.00

10-16
18-22
24-26
28-30

$75.00
$80.00
$95.00
$13.00
$10.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00
$12.00
$26.00
$ 5.00
$48.00

$ 8.00
$12.00
$14.00
$ 8.00
$40.00

$66.00
$70.00
$77.00
$84.00




