Bede Polding College



Uniform Shop

Official Uniform & Price List

Effective beginning Term 3 2019

Available direct from:

Bede Polding College Rifle Range Road South Windsor 2756

Phone: (02) 4560 2900

Normal Trading Hours: Tuesdays and Fridays during school terms 8am - 3pm (Closed between 12:00pm & 12:30pm)

Cash, Cheque, MasterCard, Visa and EFTPOS accepted.

Extended Trading Hours 2019

Monday 25 November (Year 7 2020 Orientation Day)	8:00am - 3:30pm
Saturday 30 November	9:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday 7 December	9:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday 14 December (last trading day for 2019)	9:00am - 1:00pm

Extended Trading Hours 2020

Monday 20 January	9:00am - 3:00pm
Tuesday 21 January	9:00am - 3:00pm
Wednesday 22 January	9:00am - 3:00pm
Thursday 23 January	9:00am - 3:00pm
Friday 24 January	9:00am - 3:00pm
Monday 27 January	Closed
Tuesday 28 January	8:00am - 3:00pm
Wednesday 29 January (whole school resumes)	8:00am - 10:00am

Normal Trading Hours resume Friday 31 January 2020 8:00am - 3:00pm

Junior Girls Summer			Senior Girls Summer		
Summer Dress	\$60.00		Navy Blue Skirt	\$60.00	
Sky Anklets	\$ 6.00		Short Sleeve Blouse	\$35.00	
Winter			and .		
Junior Girls Blazer	\$150.00		Winter		
Winter Skirt	\$ 51.00		Senior Girls Blazer	\$150.00	
Junior Blouse	\$ 35.00		Navy Scarf	\$15.00	
Maroon Scarf	\$ 15.00		Navy Stockings	\$ 8.00	
Black Stockings	\$ 15.00		White Anklets	\$ 6.00	
BIOCK STOCKINGS	7 0.00				
Junior Boys			Senior Boys		
Summer			Summer		
Short Sleeve Shirt	\$27.00		Striped Shirt	\$35.00	
Navy Shorts	\$40.00		Navy Shorts	\$40.00	
Navy Trousers	\$46.00		Navy Trousers	\$46.00	
Navy Socks	\$ 6.00		Navy Socks	\$ 6.00	
			THE STATE OF THE S	y 0.00	
Winter			Winter		
College Blazer	\$150.00		College Blazer	\$150.00	
Navy Striped Tie	\$ 15.00		Navy Tie	\$ 15.00	
Junior Unisex			Senior Unisex		
Maroon Jumper	10-16	\$66.00	Navy Jumper	10-16	\$66.00
	18-22	\$70.00		18-22	\$70.00
	24-26	\$77.00		24-26	\$77.00
Consult 18.10	28-30	\$84.00		28-30	\$84.00
Sports Uniform	4.0.0		Accessories		
College Polo	\$40.00		School Bag - M	\$75.00	
			- L	\$80.00	
Callage Charts					
College Shorts	Ann		- Chiro	\$95.00	
	\$30.00		Belt (Black)	\$13.00	
Sports Cap	\$15.00		Belt (Black) Aprons	\$13.00 \$10.00	
Bucket Hat	\$15.00 \$25.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary)	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary) A4 Art Diary	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary) A4 Art Diary 11x14 Art Diary	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 12.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary) A4 Art Diary 11x14 Art Diary A4 Visual Journal	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00 \$ 12.00 \$14.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary) A4 Art Diary 11x14 Art Diary	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00 \$ 12.00 \$14.00 \$ 8.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary) A4 Art Diary 11x14 Art Diary A4 Visual Journal 2 Piece Brush Set	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00 \$ 12.00 \$14.00	
Bucket Hat Sports Socks Tracksuit Top Tracksuit Pants	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$ 8.00 \$75.00		Belt (Black) Aprons Safety Goggles Drawstring Bag Navy Umbrella Calculator Cooking Hat Year 7 Book Pack (Includes A4 Art Diary) A4 Art Diary 11x14 Art Diary A4 Visual Journal 2 Piece Brush Set	\$13.00 \$10.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 5.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$ 5.00 \$48.00 \$ 12.00 \$14.00 \$ 8.00	